Manual 3/13/2017
PSFEM2xxxxZxxx Viking Technology
Revision B  Page 1 of 34
SATA 6Gb/s
Industrial
mSATA
Manual

Revision B  Page 4 of 34
Ordering Information: mSATA SSD Solid-State Drive
Viking P/N Interface Temp User GB Client/Ent NAND
VPFEM2032GZCDMTL MO-300 (0to+70'c) 32 Client TSB 15nm MLC
VPFEM2064GZCDMTL MO-300 (0to+70'c) 64 Client TSB 15nm MLC
VPFEM2128GZCBMTL MO-300 (0to+70'c) 128 Client TSB 15nm MLC
VPFEM2256GZCAMTL MO-300 (0to+70'c) 256 Client TSB 15nm MLC
Notes:
 1. Higher capacity points may be available based on customer application. Consult your local Viking Field Application
Engineer.
 2. SSD’s ship unformatted from the factory unless otherwise requested.